
- 8 -

114 113 12 31

114 12 31 113 12 31

  

11000 $ 6,418,153 1 $ 9,053,396 1
11500 41,534,174 5 36,340,786 5
12000 44,717,043 6 32,535,767 4
12100

117,418,100 14 111,061,484 15
12200

36,715,923 5 38,840,191 5
12500 4,110,716 1 2,804,675 -
13000 7,517,571 1 6,392,237 1
13200 244 - 248 -
13500 530,451,331 65 500,930,742 66
15500 2,908,051 - 2,346,092 -
18500 19,925,454 2 18,457,184 3
18600 173,998 - 175,951 -
18700 1,624,577 - 1,496,593 -
19000 1,222,414 - 1,216,152 -
19300 503,801 - 378,272 -
19500 284,125 - 320,417 -
10000       $ 815,525,675 100 $ 762,350,187 100

  

21000 $ 5,503,606 1 $ 3,561,883 1
22000 25,459 - 57,050 -
22500 8,896,963 1 2,642,045 -
23000 5,842,245 1 4,689,724 1
23200 523,196 - 408,784 -
23500 721,135,837 88 684,787,653 90
24000 13,520,000 2 12,860,000 2
25597 3,045,734 - 2,789,133 -
25600 112,661 - 57,221 -
26000 178,032 - 177,422 -
29300 145,132 - 176,478 -
29500 596,958 - 606,766 -
20000 759,525,823 93 712,814,159 94

31100 40,403,056 5 37,887,554 5
31500 171,706 - 133,317 -

32001 9,072,160 1 7,882,379 1
32003 1,542,536 - 1,104,187 -
32011 4,115,338 1 4,028,471 -
32000 14,730,034 2 13,015,037 1
32500 695,056 - ( 1,499,880 ) -
30000 55,999,852 7 49,536,028 6

$ 815,525,675 100 $ 762,350,187 100



- 9 -

114 113 1 1 12 31

114 113

41000 $ 20,351,922 176 $ 18,967,496 175 7

51000 11,788,651 102 10,807,812 100 9

49010 8,563,271 74 8,159,684 75 5

49100 1,807,038 16 1,585,426 15 14
49200

671,319 6 394,739 4 70
49310

69,297 1 113,790 1 ( 39 )
49600 20,147 - 207,361 2 ( 90 )
49700 ( 1,853 ) - 23,828 - ( 108 )
49821 65,850 - 42,799 - 54
49831 189,084 2 169,328 2 12
49851 87,481 1 73,703 1 19
49899

48,630 - 49,767 - ( 2 )
49020 2,956,993 26 2,660,741 25 11

4xxxx 11,520,264 100 10,820,425 100 6

58200
( 891,939 ) ( 8 ) ( 1,180,436 ) ( 11 ) ( 24 )

58500
3,378,995 29 3,025,902 28 12

59000
491,986 4 396,246 3 24

59500
1,896,774 17 1,727,027 16 10

58400 5,767,755 50 5,149,175 47 12

61001 4,860,570 42 4,490,814 42 8

61003 950,274 8 883,286 8 8

64000 3,910,296 34 3,607,528 34 8



- 10 -

114 113

65201
( $ 68,754 ) - $ 13,777 - ( 599 )

65204

375,610 3 571,176 5 ( 34 )
65220

13,750 - ( 2,755 ) - 599
65200 320,606 3 582,198 5 ( 45 )

65301
( 14,342 ) - 63,171 1 ( 123 )

65308

1,967,054 17 ( 718,883 ) ( 7 ) 374
65320

( 428 ) - ( 6,571 ) - ( 93 )
65300 1,952,284 17 ( 662,283 ) ( 6 ) 395
65000

2,272,890 20 ( 80,085 ) ( 1 ) 2,938

66000 $ 6,183,186 54 $ 3,527,443 33 75

67101 $ 3,910,296 34 $ 3,607,528 33 8
67111 - - - - -
67100 $ 3,910,296 34 $ 3,607,528 33 8

67301 $ 6,183,186 54 $ 3,527,443 33 75
67311 - - - - -
67300 $ 6,183,186 54 $ 3,527,443 33 75

67500   $ 0.99 $ 0.94
67700   $ 0.98 $ 0.94



 

- 113 - 

  

 

  114 12 31   113 12 31  
    $ 12,312,521    $ 17,356,712 

     
       20,699,162     21,687,561 
       12,581,451     11,255,243 
       116,938     76,002 

       
         27,373,117     27,346,989 
       7,034     7,033 

     4,883,044     4,980,296 
    $ 77,973,267    $ 82,709,836 
     

     
    $ 4,883,044    $ 4,980,296 

     
       42,833,778     46,608,721 
       30,525,821     31,415,510 
       68,616     66,000 

      
     (  1,681,208 )   (  1,602,382 ) 

     1,343,216     1,241,691 
    $ 77,973,267    $ 82,709,836 
 

 

  114 12 31   113 12 31  
     

      $ 12,312,521    $ 17,356,712 
     

       8,908,516     9,264,059 
       11,790,646     12,423,502 
       12,581,451     11,255,243 
       116,938     76,002 

       
         27,373,117     27,346,989 
       7,034     7,033 

     4,883,044     4,980,296 
    $ 77,973,267    $ 82,709,836 
 



 

- 114 - 

 

  114   113  
     

      $ 43,598    $ 45,968 
       1,324,859     1,125,814 
       471,587     361,355 
       514,842     419,742 
     2,354,886     1,952,879 

     
         38,379     34,916 
         20,520     19,863 
       949,364     653,141 
       341     1 
       3,066     3,267 
     1,011,670     711,188 
    $ 1,343,216    $ 1,241,691 
 

 

  

 114 12 31  113 12 31  

 
    0.61%    0.61% 
    0.50%    0.49% 

 
    9.11%    9.51% 
    7.41%    7.59% 
    34.87%    35.35% 

 

1. ÷  

2. ÷  

3. ÷  

4. 1  

  

   


